
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125 Registered to KS Warszawianka 08.04.2024 9:24 - Page 1

Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2024

NAJLEPSZY ZAWODNIK

Men, 14 years and older

1.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2516 3
2.  SIERADZKI Kamil 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2454 3
3.  MAJERSKI Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2430 3
4.  KALUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2428 3
5.  CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 AZS AWF Katowice 2399 3
6.  JASKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2333 3
7.  DUDYS Dominik 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2266 3
8.  WIEKIERA Dawid 02 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2264 3
9.  CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 WKS Slask 2254 3

10.  KOSINSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 2231 3
11.  SMOLINSKI Pawel 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2219 3
12.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 2194 3
13.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 AZS AWF Katowice 2170 3
14.  MICHTA Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2156 3
15.  GULINSKI Maciej 04 Ku Azs Uw 2155 3
16.  SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2152 3
17.  POLEWKA Tomasz 94 MKP Szczecin 2128 3
18.  STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 MKP Szczecin 2123 3
19.  BARCHWIC Jakub 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 2112 3
20.  HEBEL Maciej 05 AZS AWF Katowice 2099 3
21.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 2096 3
22.  KALUZYNSKI Antoni 99 Ku Azs Uw 2088 3
23.  JANKOWSKI Przemyslaw 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 2061 3

CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKP Szczecin 2061 3
25.  SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2044 3
26.  HETMAN Mikolaj 07 MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 2042 3
27.  MOC Albert 04 Sport Club Pardubice 2033 3
28.  PROCHAZKA Roman 01 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 2029 3
29.  JAWORSKI Szymon 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2023 3
30.  ZIELINSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Lodz 2022 3
31.  ZALEWSKI Jacek 06 KS Posnania Poznan 2018 3
32.  MROZ Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2017 3
33.  MIKULA Vilem 06 Sport Club Pardubice 2015 3
34.  SEMERA Milan 05 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 2014 3
35.  LARYS Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 2007 3
36.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 2004 3

FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2004 3
38.  MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 2001 3
39.  KRUCKI Kajetan 06 KS Posnania Poznan 1993 3
40.  MICH Maksymilian 06 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 1992 3

MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1992 3
42.  MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1991 3
43.  DUDA Kacper 05 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1988 3
44.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1985 3
45.  MROZ Szymon 07 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1983 3
46.  WILK Mikolaj 07 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1979 3
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47.  LESZCZYNSKI Maciej 05 Ku Azs Uw 1976 3
48.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 KS Warta Poznan 1975 3
49.  JABLONSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1973 3
50.  BIERONSKI Michal 99 MKP Szczecin 1971 3
51.  KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1969 3
52.  KOLANCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1965 3
53.  BURDA Pawel 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1962 3
54.  JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1958 3
55.  LOTER Bartosz 05 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1954 3
56.  MIENICKI Rafal 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1952 3
57.  GORKA Oliwier 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1950 3
58.  SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1947 3
59.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1946 3
60.  STYS Aleksander 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1944 3
61.  KRAWCZYK Jakub 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1940 3
62.  CHECHEL Oleksandr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1933 3
63.  NIESTUJ Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1931 3
64.  BRAZHNYK Dmytro 05 KS Posnania Poznan 1921 3

SZYMCZYK Michal 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1921 3
66.  WLODARCZYK Marcel 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1918 3
67.  MAZUREK Szymon 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1906 3

KRUK Franciszek 07 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1906 3
69.  ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1903 3
70.  CISOSKI Hubert 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1902 3

TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1902 3
72.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1893 3
73.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1892 3
74.  MISZTAL Oliwier 05 Ku Azs Uw 1882 3
75.  PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1880 3
76.  UKRAINETS Matvii 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1867 3
77.  KRYS Radoslaw 07 MKP Szczecin 1863 3
78.  SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1862 3
79.  REZNER Jan 05 Stowarzyszenie Plywackie ,,SWIMMERS''1861 3
80.  KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 1854 3
81.  YEVDOKYMOV Dmytro 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1853 3

WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1853 3
83.  NOVOTNY Adam 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1851 3
84.  KORONA Eryk 09 MKP Szczecin 1850 3
85.  JUCHNO Jeremi 08 IKS Konstancin 1848 3

RUTKOWSKI Franciszek 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1848 3
87.  DRAHORAD Pavel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1843 3

KUCHARSKI Pawel 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1843 3
89.  POPOW Igor 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1842 3

ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1842 3
91.  LUPINSKI Mateusz 05 Ku Azs Uw 1835 3
92.  WOJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS "V" Lomianki 1834 3
93.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michal 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1831 3
94.  CZERWONKA Jan 08 MTKP Delfin Torun 1830 3
95.  HUSZCZA Mateusz 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1819 3
96.  NOWACKI Mieszko 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1811 3
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97.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1808 3
98.  WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1807 3
99.  ROZYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1805 3

100.  JANDIK Matyas 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1799 3
101.  SMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1798 3

GORGOSZ Lukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1798 3
103.  LIS Jan 04 Ku Azs Uw 1793 3
104.  KUCZAK Adam 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1792 3

MAISTRUK Yehor 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1792 3
106.  LUKASIK Oliwier 06 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1787 3
107.  WISNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1785 3
108.  KRASKA Mateusz 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1784 3
109.  KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1783 3
110.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1782 3

LYSKOVICH Artsiom 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1782 3
112.  WERMINSKI Jan 04 Ku Azs Uw 1779 3

PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1779 3
114.  BLUJ Aleksander 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1777 3
115.  CHALUPNIK Jiri 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1776 3

WDOWIAK Dominik 07 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1776 3
117.  MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1775 3
118.  WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1771 3
119.  KACZMAREK Maksymilian 06 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1765 3
120.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1756 3
121.  PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1744 3

PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1744 3
123.  RZYSKI Michal 06 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1741 3
124.  SLIWKA Jakub 04 AZS AWF Katowice 1738 3
125.  CIECHANOWSKI Stanislaw 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1735 3
126.  MAJSAK Dawid 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1733 3
127.  RYSAVKA Jachym 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1731 3
128.  BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1730 3
129.  PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1729 3
130.  JANCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1728 3
131.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1727 3
132.  SOBCZAK Maciej 06 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1726 3
133.  KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1724 3
134.  KOWALSKI Mateusz 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1723 3

OKON Mateusz 07 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1723 3
136.  KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1722 3
137.  DRAHORAD Jan 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1719 3
138.  LUBINSKI Szymon 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1715 3

ZDANOWSKI Filip 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1715 3
140.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1709 3

PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1709 3
KOZLOWSKI Stanislaw 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1709 3

143.  ELLGOTH Szymon 04 Ku Azs Uw 1708 3
144.  SAWINSKI Michal 07 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1704 3
145.  POLKOWSKI Piotr 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1701 3
146.  OLOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1698 3
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147.  JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1697 3
KAMIENSKI Stanislaw 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1697 3

149.  JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1694 3
150.  SOBON Adam 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1693 3
151.  ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1691 3
152.  LESNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1685 3
153.  WASZTYL Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1684 3
154.  GLOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1682 3
155.  WLODARCZYK Michal 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1679 3
156.  LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1674 3
157.  ZAWOLIK Szymon 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1673 3
158.  JANUS Tymon 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1670 3
159.  KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 UKS "Skalar" Gora Kalwaria 1667 3
160.  MIELCAREK Filip 09 TP Skalar, Slupsk 1663 3
161.  URBANSKI Maciej 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1662 3
162.  UKRAINETS Tykhon 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1659 3
163.  STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1657 3
164.  GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 1648 3

OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1648 3
166.  WOJCIECHOWSKI Wiktor 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1643 3
167.  WILANT Wiktor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1640 3
168.  PINCZAK Mateusz 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1627 3

SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS Olimpic Warka 1627 3
170.  WLOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1626 3
171.  MURAS Szymon 06 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1622 3
172.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1621 3
173.  DZIK Kamil 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1617 3
174.  JANUS Filip 07 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1616 3
175.  KONOPKO Michal 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 1607 3
176.  POLOWNIAK Mateusz 10 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1603 3

BIEZUNSKI Jakub 07 Squatina Ostroleka 1603 3
178.  LUKASZEWSKI Mateusz 08 Stowarzyszenie Plywackie ,,SWIMMERS''1602 3

STRAK Krystian 08 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1602 3
180.  JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1596 3
181.  KOZLOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1593 3

LIPUS Bartosz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1593 3
183.  KOWALIK Piotr 91 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1588 3
184.  CHODAN Maciej 06 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1587 3
185.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1584 3
186.  BOGATEK Bartlomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1580 3
187.  MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI Tobiasz 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1579 3
188.  MICHALOWSKI Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1576 3
189.  WOJCIK Antoni 08 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1575 3

OLEDZKI Daniel 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1575 3
191.  SIEMASZKO Leon 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1572 3
192.  RUDAWSKI Cezary 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1571 3
193.  ZEMANEK Jakub 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1568 3
194.  PIETRZYK Antoni 08 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1567 3
195.  NOWOSINSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1565 3
196.  MAZUR Adam 07 Grupa 5Styl 1562 3
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197.  TRYDULSKI Wiktor 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1558 3
198.  WIECZOREK Marcel 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1554 3
199.  SONGIN Aleksander 09 Wodnik Radom 1553 3
200.  BOHATYR Tymofii 07 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1552 3
201.  CHABOWSKI-PALONKA Krzysztof 10 MKP Szczecin 1551 3

BURCZYNSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1551 3
203.  WOZNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 1544 3
204.  KLOC Maciej 08 UKS Fala Nieporet 1541 3
205.  DOLOTA Iwo 09 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 1537 3

MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1537 3
207.  ZGODA Bartosz 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1536 3
208.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1534 3
209.  OBLUSKI Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1530 3

LESINSKI Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1530 3
211.  BIENCZYK Krzysztof 09 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1529 3
212.  LOJEWSKI Adam 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1522 3
213.  LUDWICZAK Piotr 96 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1521 3
214.  GRZEGRZOLKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1519 3
215.  PTASZYNSKI Lukasz 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1516 3
216.  CZAJKA Maciej 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1514 3
217.  OCHALIK Adrian 07 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1513 3

WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1513 3
KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1513 3

220.  PLUCIENNIK Filip 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1511 3
PYTEL Mikolaj 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1511 3

222.  GAJOS Lukasz 08 MKS Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 1510 3
223.  GIRUC Michal 09 SMS Lublin 1509 3
224.  RYBINSKI Filip 02 SSP ,,Orka'' Ilawa 1502 3
225.  OSAK Kacper 10 Stowarzyszenie SIEMACHA 1501 3
226.  WESTIN Michal 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1497 3
227.  DARMETKO Igor 08 UKS Butterfly Lomza 1496 3
228.  TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1493 3

BUCHCIK Jakub 05 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 1493 3
230.  CIURA Robert 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1489 3
231.  GRZEGORSKI Maciej 10 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1488 3
232.  BARTOSZEK Szymon 08 MKS Piaseczno 1487 3

PYZIK Bartosz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1487 3
234.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1483 3
235.  WIDLA Piotr 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1479 3
236.  FLIEGER Damian 06 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1478 3
237.  BOCHENSKI Tomasz 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1470 3
238.  GROBORZ Olaf 07 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 1468 3
239.  GLADKOWSKI Olaf 10 UKS MOS Elk 1467 3
240.  RUTKOWSKI Bartosz 09 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 1463 3
241.  BALKIEWICZ Ignacy 07 UKS Butterfly Lomza 1460 3

TOPA Daniel 10 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1460 3
243.  LIS Jakub 08 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1458 3
244.  GEBAUER Wolfgang 08 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1457 3

OLSZYNSKI Maksymilin 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1457 3
246.  KOZAK Jan 06 UKS SP5 Swim 1456 3
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247.  SUCHOCKI Jan 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1452 3
248.  MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS "V" Lomianki 1450 3
249.  BINEK Bartosz 09 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1443 3
250.  JARGAS Aron 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1433 3
251.  KREFT Szymon 05 MKP Gdansk 1432 3
252.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 1428 3
253.  CZERWINSKI Maksymilian 07 Neptun Gdansk 1426 3
254.  CHOROSZEWSKI Ignacy 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1423 3
255.  RYTOV Illia 08 MKP Szczecin 1415 3
256.  LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek 10 TP Skalar, Slupsk 1410 3
257.  WIERCINSKI Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1408 3
258.  KULIKOVSKYI Vladyslav 05 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1407 3
259.  BORGIEL Maksymilian 09 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 1406 3
260.  FIRKOWSKI Jakub 08 UTP Aqua Ustka 1405 3
261.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1404 3
262.  KOWALCZYK Sebastian 08 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1396 3
263.  PRZYSTAL Antonio 07 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1395 3
264.  GOLOFIT Karol 06 Neptun Gdansk 1394 3
265.  SZCZESNIEWSKI Daniel 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1391 3
266.  SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1388 3
267.  KASPRZYK Maksymilian 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1387 3
268.  AZGIN Krzysztof 08 Neptun Gdansk 1386 3
269.  GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 1372 3
270.  SAPKOWSKI Michal 09 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki1371 3
271.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1369 3
272.  STANCZYK Franciszek 08 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1368 3
273.  SMYKIEWICZ Mateusz 09 SKP Delfin Kozienice 1363 3
274.  MILKOWSKI Mikolaj 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 1361 3
275.  FRONCZEK Blazej 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1360 3

DEC Kacper 05 UKS Juvenia iSwim Bialystok 1360 3
277.  SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1359 3
278.  RAPCZEWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1356 3
279.  SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 1354 3
280.  LEWINSKI Kamil 07 UKS "V" Lomianki 1353 3
281.  IDZIKOWSKI Filip 10 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1349 3
282.  STAMATEL Goran 10 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1348 3
283.  ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1347 3
284.  ZYSZKIEWICZ Arek 10 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1345 3
285.  ULJASZ Dawid 07 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 1339 3
286.  KOMAR Mateusz 09 TP Skalar, Slupsk 1334 3
287.  SIUDA Jeremi 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1333 3
288.  WRZESNIAK Oskar 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1329 3
289.  KROSNY Franciszek 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1326 3
290.  CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1320 3
291.  ZUKOWSKI Borys 10 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1317 3
292.  JUROFF Michal 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1313 3
293.  MISZTAL Olaf 10 Ks Korona 1919 1308 3
294.  ZABINSKI Igor 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1307 3

WASOWSKI Kacper 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1307 3
296.  WIELECHOWSKI Maksymilian 08 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1298 3
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297.  NARLOCH Aleksander 07 Neptun Gdansk 1291 3
KALISZEWSKI Patryk 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1291 3

299.  BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1289 3
300.  GLOD Filip 08 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1288 3
301.  TUPALSKI Natan 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1280 3
302.  BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1279 3
303.  CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1269 3
304.  RUDCZYK Filip 09 UKS Butterfly Lomza 1268 3
305.  PIOTROWSKI Konstanty 09 UKS Fala Nieporet 1257 3
306.  OKON Wojciech 07 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1250 3
307.  ZABROCKI Mikolaj 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1238 3
308.  CHOJNACKI Bartosz 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 1221 3
309.  KUBICA Wiktor 08 UKS "V" Lomianki 1206 3
310.  OLSZYCA Igor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1132 3
311.  WOZNICKI Dominik 06 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1126 3
312.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1078 3
313.  ROZBICKI Kacper 08 AZS AWF Warszawa 1067 3
314.  KALISZEWSKI Adrian 04 Ku Azs Uw 1064 3
315.  MIKITA Damian 07 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 1021 3
316.  SAGAN Jakub 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1000 3
317.  KWIATKOWSKI Jan 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 921 3
318.  CZERNIAK Konrad 89 MKP Szczecin 1679 2
319.  JURASZEK Pawel 94 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1591 2
320.  KAWECKI Radoslaw 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 1568 2
321.  POPRAWA Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1544 2
322.  MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 KS Warta Poznan 1519 2
323.  RODRIGUEZ GASTANAGA BELTRAN 98 MADRID N.C. 1451 2
324.  GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1360 2
325.  PRAVIA DE LA GUERRA INIGO 98 MADRID N.C. 1358 2
326.  JUNG Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1348 2
327.  SHVETS Mykhailo 05 KS Posnania Poznan 1336 2
328.  KUNKEVICH Uladzislau 98 Water Squad 1288 2
329.  NOWACKI Blazej 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1225 2
330.  MANKEVICH Yahor 05 Ku Azs Uw 1210 2
331.  JOACHIMOWICZ Patryk 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1206 2
332.  NAROG Nikodem 02 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 1203 2
333.  BACHANEK Jakub 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1186 2
334.  PASCUAL BULDON Oscar 00 Real Canoe N.C. 1184 2
335.  DUBINIAK Kacper 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1150 2
336.  WISNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1111 2
337.  PAPIER Mieszko 06 MUKS Unia Busko Zdroj 1081 2
338.  LUKAWSKI Tomasz 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1076 2
339.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1074 2
340.  IWANIUK Mateusz 06 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1063 2
341.  BAK Mikolaj 06 Wodnik Radom 1047 2
342.  BETTONI Leonardo 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1010 2
343.  CHMIELEWSKI Jan 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1008 2
344.  JUCHNO Mikolaj 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 993 2
345.  LUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 943 2
346.  GRABINSKI Patryk 09 KTP Iskra Konin 940 2
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347.  PITUS Michal 08 UKS Fala Nieporet 924 2
348.  ROZYCKI Jan 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park898 2
349.  MALCZEWSKI Szymon 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 883 2
350.  WIECKOWSKI Piotr 06 UKS Delfin Garwolin 763 2
351.  POL Witold 08 UKS Fala Nieporet 501 2
352.  KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 85 Grupa 5Styl 787 1
353.  PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trojka Lodz 679 1
354.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 WKS Slask 669 1
355.  BRZOSKA Jan 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 664 1
356.  GINALSKI Pawel 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 648 1
357.  CWIEK Wiktor 03 Buks 646 1
358.  MIKICIN Milosz 93 Water Squad 608 1
359.  GRZESIK Franciszek 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 581 1
360.  WLODARCZYK Maciej 99 Ku Azs Uw 556 1
361.  FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park548 1
362.  WITAN Daniel 96 UKS Olimpic Warka 526 1
363.  URBANSKI Dariusz 10 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 442 1

Boys, 17 - 18 years

1.  SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2152 3
2.  HETMAN Mikolaj 07 MUKS ''Pietnastka'' 2042 3
3.  ZALEWSKI Jacek 06 KS Posnania Poznan 2018 3
4.  MIKULA Vilem 06 Sport Club Pardubice 2015 3
5.  LARYS Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 2007 3
6.  FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2004 3
7.  MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 2001 3
8.  KRUCKI Kajetan 06 KS Posnania Poznan 1993 3
9.  MICH Maksymilian 06 KS AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 1992 3

MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1992 3
11.  MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1991 3
12.  MROZ Szymon 07 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1983 3
13.  WILK Mikolaj 07 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1979 3
14.  JABLONSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1973 3
15.  MIENICKI Rafal 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1952 3
16.  SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1947 3
17.  STYS Aleksander 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1944 3
18.  KRUK Franciszek 07 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1906 3
19.  ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1903 3
20.  PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1880 3
21.  KRYS Radoslaw 07 MKP Szczecin 1863 3
22.  SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1862 3
23.  KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 1854 3
24.  YEVDOKYMOV Dmytro 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1853 3

WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1853 3
26.  NOVOTNY Adam 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1851 3
27.  RUTKOWSKI Franciszek 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1848 3
28.  POPOW Igor 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1842 3
29.  WOJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS "V" Lomianki 1834 3
30.  WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1807 3
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31.  JANDIK Matyas 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1799 3
32.  SMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1798 3

GORGOSZ Lukasz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1798 3
34.  LUKASIK Oliwier 06 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1787 3
35.  WISNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1785 3
36.  KRASKA Mateusz 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1784 3
37.  KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1783 3
38.  KRIUKOW Aleksander 06 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1782 3
39.  PACEWICZ Wiktor 06 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1779 3
40.  WDOWIAK Dominik 07 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1776 3
41.  MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1775 3
42.  KACZMAREK Maksymilian 06 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1765 3
43.  PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1744 3

PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1744 3
45.  RZYSKI Michal 06 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1741 3
46.  CIECHANOWSKI Stanislaw 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1735 3
47.  RYSAVKA Jachym 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1731 3
48.  BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1730 3
49.  PERA Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1729 3
50.  JANCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1728 3
51.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1727 3
52.  SOBCZAK Maciej 06 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1726 3
53.  KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1724 3
54.  OKON Mateusz 07 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1723 3
55.  DRAHORAD Jan 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1719 3
56.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1709 3

PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1709 3
58.  SAWINSKI Michal 07 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1704 3
59.  OLOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1698 3
60.  LESNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1685 3
61.  GLOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1682 3
62.  URBANSKI Maciej 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1662 3
63.  STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1657 3
64.  OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1648 3
65.  WOJCIECHOWSKI Wiktor 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1643 3
66.  WLOCZEWSKI Karol 06 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1626 3
67.  MURAS Szymon 06 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1622 3
68.  DZIK Kamil 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1617 3
69.  JANUS Filip 07 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1616 3
70.  BIEZUNSKI Jakub 07 Squatina Ostroleka 1603 3
71.  KOZLOWSKI Julian 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1593 3

LIPUS Bartosz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1593 3
73.  CHODAN Maciej 06 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1587 3
74.  BOGATEK Bartlomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1580 3
75.  MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI Tobiasz 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1579 3
76.  ZEMANEK Jakub 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1568 3
77.  MAZUR Adam 07 Grupa 5Styl 1562 3
78.  BOHATYR Tymofii 07 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1552 3
79.  BURCZYNSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1551 3
80.  OBLUSKI Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1530 3



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125 Registered to KS Warszawianka 08.04.2024 9:24 - Page 10

Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2024

81.  LOJEWSKI Adam 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1522 3
82.  PTASZYNSKI Lukasz 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1516 3
83.  OCHALIK Adrian 07 MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec 1513 3

WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1513 3
85.  WESTIN Michal 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1497 3
86.  TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1493 3
87.  PYZIK Bartosz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1487 3
88.  FLIEGER Damian 06 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1478 3
89.  GROBORZ Olaf 07 Rybnicki Mlodziezowy Klub Sportowy 1468 3
90.  BALKIEWICZ Ignacy 07 UKS Butterfly Lomza 1460 3
91.  OLSZYNSKI Maksymilin 07 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1457 3
92.  KOZAK Jan 06 UKS SP5 Swim 1456 3
93.  CZERWINSKI Maksymilian 07 Neptun Gdansk 1426 3
94.  PRZYSTAL Antonio 07 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1395 3
95.  GOLOFIT Karol 06 Neptun Gdansk 1394 3
96.  SZCZESNIEWSKI Daniel 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1391 3
97.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS "Orka" Ciechanow 1369 3
98.  MILKOWSKI Mikolaj 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 1361 3
99.  LEWINSKI Kamil 07 UKS "V" Lomianki 1353 3

100.  ULJASZ Dawid 07 UKS OMEGA Sokolka 1339 3
101.  ZABINSKI Igor 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1307 3

WASOWSKI Kacper 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1307 3
103.  NARLOCH Aleksander 07 Neptun Gdansk 1291 3
104.  BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1279 3
105.  CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1269 3
106.  OKON Wojciech 07 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1250 3
107.  WOZNICKI Dominik 06 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1126 3
108.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1078 3
109.  MIKITA Damian 07 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 1021 3
110.  BACHANEK Jakub 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1186 2
111.  DUBINIAK Kacper 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1150 2
112.  WISNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1111 2
113.  PAPIER Mieszko 06 MUKS Unia Busko Zdroj 1081 2
114.  LUKAWSKI Tomasz 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1076 2
115.  IWANIUK Mateusz 06 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1063 2
116.  BAK Mikolaj 06 Wodnik Radom 1047 2
117.  BETTONI Leonardo 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1010 2
118.  CHMIELEWSKI Jan 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1008 2
119.  WIECKOWSKI Piotr 06 UKS Delfin Garwolin 763 2
120.  PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trojka Lodz 679 1
121.  BRZOSKA Jan 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 664 1
122.  FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park548 1
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Boys, 16 years

1.  SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2044 3
2.  JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1958 3
3.  KRAWCZYK Jakub 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1940 3
4.  CHECHEL Oleksandr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1933 3
5.  SZYMCZYK Michal 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1921 3
6.  WLODARCZYK Marcel 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1918 3
7.  MAZUREK Szymon 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1906 3
8.  CISOSKI Hubert 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1902 3
9.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1893 3

10.  UKRAINETS Matvii 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1867 3
11.  JUCHNO Jeremi 08 IKS Konstancin 1848 3
12.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michal 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1831 3
13.  CZERWONKA Jan 08 MTKP Delfin Torun 1830 3
14.  HUSZCZA Mateusz 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1819 3
15.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1808 3
16.  MAISTRUK Yehor 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1792 3
17.  KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1722 3
18.  LUBINSKI Szymon 08 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1715 3
19.  POLKOWSKI Piotr 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1701 3
20.  JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1697 3
21.  SOBON Adam 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1693 3
22.  WASZTYL Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1684 3
23.  ZAWOLIK Szymon 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1673 3
24.  UKRAINETS Tykhon 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1659 3
25.  PINCZAK Mateusz 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1627 3

SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS Olimpic Warka 1627 3
27.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1621 3
28.  LUKASZEWSKI Mateusz 08 Stowarzyszenie Plywackie ,,SWIMMERS''1602 3

STRAK Krystian 08 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1602 3
30.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1584 3
31.  MICHALOWSKI Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1576 3
32.  WOJCIK Antoni 08 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1575 3

OLEDZKI Daniel 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1575 3
34.  PIETRZYK Antoni 08 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1567 3
35.  NOWOSINSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1565 3
36.  KLOC Maciej 08 UKS Fala Nieporet 1541 3
37.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1537 3
38.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1534 3
39.  GRZEGRZOLKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1519 3
40.  CZAJKA Maciej 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1514 3
41.  PLUCIENNIK Filip 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1511 3
42.  GAJOS Lukasz 08 MKS Palac Mlodziezy Katowice 1510 3
43.  DARMETKO Igor 08 UKS Butterfly Lomza 1496 3
44.  CIURA Robert 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1489 3
45.  BARTOSZEK Szymon 08 MKS Piaseczno 1487 3
46.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1483 3
47.  WIDLA Piotr 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1479 3
48.  BOCHENSKI Tomasz 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1470 3
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49.  LIS Jakub 08 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1458 3
50.  GEBAUER Wolfgang 08 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1457 3
51.  SUCHOCKI Jan 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1452 3
52.  MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS "V" Lomianki 1450 3
53.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 1428 3
54.  CHOROSZEWSKI Ignacy 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1423 3
55.  RYTOV Illia 08 MKP Szczecin 1415 3
56.  FIRKOWSKI Jakub 08 UTP Aqua Ustka 1405 3
57.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1404 3
58.  KOWALCZYK Sebastian 08 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1396 3
59.  AZGIN Krzysztof 08 Neptun Gdansk 1386 3
60.  STANCZYK Franciszek 08 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1368 3
61.  RAPCZEWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1356 3
62.  SIUDA Jeremi 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1333 3
63.  JUROFF Michal 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1313 3
64.  WIELECHOWSKI Maksymilian 08 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1298 3
65.  KALISZEWSKI Patryk 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1291 3
66.  GLOD Filip 08 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1288 3
67.  TUPALSKI Natan 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1280 3
68.  KUBICA Wiktor 08 UKS "V" Lomianki 1206 3
69.  ROZBICKI Kacper 08 AZS AWF Warszawa 1067 3
70.  JOACHIMOWICZ Patryk 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1206 2
71.  LUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 943 2
72.  PITUS Michal 08 UKS Fala Nieporet 924 2
73.  ROZYCKI Jan 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park898 2
74.  POL Witold 08 UKS Fala Nieporet 501 2
75.  GINALSKI Pawel 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 648 1

Boys, 15 years

1.  KORONA Eryk 09 MKP Szczecin 1850 3
2.  NOWACKI Mieszko 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1811 3
3.  BLUJ Aleksander 09 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1777 3
4.  KAMIENSKI Stanislaw 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1697 3
5.  ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1691 3
6.  WLODARCZYK Michal 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1679 3
7.  JANUS Tymon 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1670 3
8.  MIELCAREK Filip 09 TP Skalar, Slupsk 1663 3
9.  GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 1648 3

10.  WILANT Wiktor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1640 3
11.  JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1596 3
12.  RUDAWSKI Cezary 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1571 3
13.  WIECZOREK Marcel 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1554 3
14.  SONGIN Aleksander 09 Wodnik Radom 1553 3
15.  WOZNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 1544 3
16.  DOLOTA Iwo 09 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 1537 3
17.  ZGODA Bartosz 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1536 3
18.  BIENCZYK Krzysztof 09 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1529 3
19.  PYTEL Mikolaj 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1511 3
20.  GIRUC Michal 09 SMS Lublin 1509 3
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21.  RUTKOWSKI Bartosz 09 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 1463 3
22.  BINEK Bartosz 09 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1443 3
23.  BORGIEL Maksymilian 09 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 1406 3
24.  SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1388 3
25.  KASPRZYK Maksymilian 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1387 3
26.  GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 1372 3
27.  SAPKOWSKI Michal 09 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwalki1371 3
28.  SMYKIEWICZ Mateusz 09 SKP Delfin Kozienice 1363 3
29.  FRONCZEK Blazej 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1360 3
30.  SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1359 3
31.  SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 1354 3
32.  ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1347 3
33.  KOMAR Mateusz 09 TP Skalar, Slupsk 1334 3
34.  WRZESNIAK Oskar 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1329 3
35.  KROSNY Franciszek 09 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1326 3
36.  BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1289 3
37.  RUDCZYK Filip 09 UKS Butterfly Lomza 1268 3
38.  PIOTROWSKI Konstanty 09 UKS Fala Nieporet 1257 3
39.  ZABROCKI Mikolaj 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1238 3
40.  OLSZYCA Igor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1132 3
41.  GRABINSKI Patryk 09 KTP Iskra Konin 940 2
42.  GRZESIK Franciszek 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 581 1

Boys, 14 years

1.  WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 1771 3
2.  KONOPKO Michal 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 1607 3
3.  POLOWNIAK Mateusz 10 KP Sokol Rzeszow 1603 3
4.  SIEMASZKO Leon 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1572 3
5.  TRYDULSKI Wiktor 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1558 3
6.  CHABOWSKI-PALONKA Krzysztof 10 MKP Szczecin 1551 3
7.  OSAK Kacper 10 Stowarzyszenie SIEMACHA 1501 3
8.  GRZEGORSKI Maciej 10 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy 1488 3
9.  GLADKOWSKI Olaf 10 UKS MOS Elk 1467 3

10.  TOPA Daniel 10 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1460 3
11.  JARGAS Aron 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 1433 3
12.  LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek 10 TP Skalar, Slupsk 1410 3
13.  IDZIKOWSKI Filip 10 Kaliski KS  ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1349 3
14.  STAMATEL Goran 10 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1348 3
15.  ZYSZKIEWICZ Arek 10 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1345 3
16.  ZUKOWSKI Borys 10 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1317 3
17.  MISZTAL Olaf 10 Ks Korona 1919 1308 3
18.  KWIATKOWSKI Jan 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow'' 921 3
19.  URBANSKI Dariusz 10 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 442 1


